Parroit Deendayal Energy Antibersity and Thibersity

018546

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A++' GRADE

THE ACADEMIC COUNCIL

OF

PANDIT DEENDAYAL ENERGY UNIVERSITY

HEREBY MAKES IT KNOWN THAT

Shreya Singh OF THE

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

HAVING SATISFIED ALL THE PROGRAMME REQUIREMENTS BY JUNE 2023

HAS BEEN CONFERRED THE DEGREE

OF

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT)

WITH ALL THE RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES THERETO APPERTAINING
AT THE CONVOCATION HELD ON DECEMBER 02, 2023.
IN TESTIMONY THEREOF THE SEAL OF THE UNIVERSITY AND SIGNATURE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL
ARE HEREUNTO AFFIXED.

1000

20211045

PLACE: GANDHINAGAR

DIRECTOR GENERAL